Index

ABOUT

STILL LIFE 3000 giclée prints

Al AND THE ART OF HISTORICAL REINTERPRETATION slide show and data base
THE GREAT TREE PIECE video animation

ME MYSELF AND | video and polaroids

THE ARTIST IN THE MACHINE/ ARTIFICIAL ASSISTANTS videos
Al ANALYZING Al ANALYZING ARTIST graphic edition and silkscreen
Al TOLD ME TO ... drawings

FAUNA installation

FACE 2 FACE installation

HABITAT site specific video

ORNAMENT IS CRIME video

HABITAT/ SILVER TOWERS two channel video installation

ORE installation and video animation

KOLLAPS installation series

COLLAPSING MIES installation and video animation

THE NEW INDONESIAN HOUSE installation and book object
BAUMEISTER installation and objects

KOLLAPS objects

NOISE ABOVE OUR HEADS video animation

CRITTER ISLAND/ JELLY GALAXY video

SELF video animation

NUDES paper collages

EXHIBITIONS

IMPRINT

06
08
22
32
42
60
66
72
82
92
14
126
130
134
142
144
158
168
180
188
194
200
208
212
218

http://d-nb.info/1354064003 IB

E
Bibliografische Informationen digitalisiert durch NA I'%



http://d-nb.info/1354064003

