Index

ABOUT	06
STILL LIFE 3000 giclée prints	08
AI AND THE ART OF HISTORICAL REINTERPRETATION slide show and data base	22
THE GREAT TREE PIECE video animation	32
ME MYSELF AND I video and polaroids	42
THE ARTIST IN THE MACHINE/ ARTIFICIAL ASSISTANTS videos	60
AI ANALYZING AI ANALYZING ARTIST graphic edition and silkscreen	66
AI TOLD ME TO drawings	72
FAUNA installation	82
FACE 2 FACE installation	92
HABITAT site specific video	112
ORNAMENT IS CRIME video	126
HABITAT/ SILVER TOWERS two channel video installation	130
ORE installation and video animation	134
KOLLAPS installation series	142
COLLAPSING MIES installation and video animation	144
THE NEW INDONESIAN HOUSE installation and book object	158
BAUMEISTER installation and objects	168
KOLLAPS objects	180
NOISE ABOVE OUR HEADS video animation	188
CRITTER ISLAND/ JELLY GALAXY video	194
SELF video animation	200
NUDES paper collages	208
EXHIBITIONS	212
IMPRINT	218

